23. Fichtelgebirgsmarathon am 05.07.2025
IFL Fichtelgebirge

10 km - Lauf
05.07.2025

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:
Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 692 Reichenberger, Thomas
2 602 Ries, Andreas

3 664 Potzl, Wolfgang

4 691 Blind, Patrick

5 607 Derowski, Lisa

6 625 Erzen, Gregor

7 672 Lux, Mare Anna
v 670 Fitzek , Dominik
9 627 Martin, Peter

10 619 Kaduk, Johannes
11 682 Reil, Christina

12 669 Richter, Thomas
13 656 Thieme, Ina

14 660 Walter, Lynn

14 659 Keiper, Marc

16 685 Riedl, Sabrina

17 645 ‘Mocker, Philipp
18 674 Diesner , Andreas
19 613 Ulbrich, Sandra
20 649 Geildler, Marisella
21 647 Zahner, Lydia

22 693 Steinel, Stefan
23 687 Volk, Max

24 662 Hartl, Sebastian

05.07.2025 18:19

Mischik, René
Sportprogramme
Sportprogramme

Verein LV
ohne Verein

MaliCrew e.V. Bayreuth

TSV Konnersreuth

Malleliebe

MaliCrew e.V. Bayreuth

ohne Verein

MaliCrew e.V. Bayreuth

ohne Verein

LG Fichtelgebirge (TV Wunsiedel)
DAV Weiden

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Stiftung Wadentest

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TST Ammerthal

ohne Verein

Bergsportverein Leipzig Mitte e.V.
ohne Verein
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

JG m/w
1965
1983
1984
1988
1999
1991
1997
1991
1983
2009
1996
1965
1971
1991
1995
1995
1993
1990
1982
2005
1961
1970
2000
1987

33325332325 35333s3=s333-:3
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Zeit (brutto)
00:40:29
00:41:27
00:41:40
00:42:16
00:42:54
00:46:36
00:47:40
00:47:40
00:48:40
00:49:57
00:50:38
00:51:25
00:51:48
00:51:51
00:51:51
00:51:55
00:51:57
00:52:25
00:53:53
00:54:04
00:54:14
00:54:37
00:54:53
00:55:00

10 km - Lauf

Bonus

eNeoNeoNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNeoloNolNoNolNoNeoNoNoNoNoNo)

Strafe
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Platz AK AK
1 M
2 M
3 M
4 M
1 F
5 M
2 F
6 M
7 M
8 M
3 F
9 M
4 F
5 F
10 M
6 F
11 M
12 M
7 F
8 F
9 F
13 M
14 M
15 M



23. Fichtelgebirgsmarathon am 05.07.2025
IFL Fichtelgebirge

Platz
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

StNr.
677
667
654
663
695
618
679
641
678

643
609
694
610
611
666
684
686
676
640
638
633
665
655
673
675
658
637
646
615
614
630
600
671
651
608
623
644
680
635
629

Name

Kriiger, Dennis
GlaRkel , Martin
Sauter, Karolina
Schlenk, Mathias
Dittmar, Niklas
Ohland , Jonas
Gebhardt, Werner
Haubner, Uwe
Siddarth Meyappan,
Somasundaram
Hartmann, Timo
Rodegast, Jens
Wabel, Max
Herold, Laura
Kolb, Peter
Kallwitz, Thomas
Gartner, Moritz
Wunderlich , Sabine
Reiche, Christian
Metz, Annemarie
Wolf, Joachim
RoRmayer, Theresa
Schmidt , Niko
Bayer, Markus
Walther, Ralph
Reiche, Sandra
Meier, Benjamin
Puchta, Reinhard
Wege, Lena
Rebhan, Carina
Rebhan, Bastian
Meierhofer, Tobias

Kuchenreuther, Stefan

Rinck, Kay-Jochen
Rdder, Jonas
Chamorro, Olga
Gonzalez, Miguel
Zey, Jana

Rabich, Stephan

RoRBmayer , Katharina

Schodel, Kurt
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Verein LV
VFL Wunsiedel

ohne Verein

MaliCrew

matze_schlenk@web.de

Danka Forever

ohne Verein

Naturfreunde Kirchenlamitz

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Team Max und Niklas
ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Niederlamitz
Stiftung Wadentest
DogSports&more
LG Hallerstein

TV Stammbach
TV Stammbach
Fichtel-Flitzer
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

USV Jena

LG Hallerstein

Die Meier's

TV Stammbach
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TC Hof

LG Fichtelgebirge (TV Réslau)
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Fichtel-Flitzer
Team Hawaii 2032

(C) 1999,2025 by Sportprogramme.org / www.laufzeit.online

JG

2009
1990
1992
1987
2008
2000
1952
1964
1995

2005
1966
2009
1995
1985
1978
1994
1974
1969
1998
1960
2005
1988
1990
1964
1974
1988
1958
1999
1994
1992
1997
1990
1969
1991
1977
1976
1998
1970
2002
1960

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
00:55:10
00:55:34
00:55:51
00:55:51
00:56:02
00:56:14
00:56:54
00:57:06
00:57:14

00:57:15
00:57:20
00:57:30
00:57:35
00:58:16
00:58:51
00:59:01
00:59:03
00:59:04
00:59:16
00:59:20
00:59:33
00:59:40
00:59:47
00:59:59
01:00:20
01:01:07
01:01:27
01:01:29
01:01:31
01:01:39
01:01:57
01:02:17
01:02:42
01:03:10
01:03:26
01:03:26
01:03:46
01:05:33
01:05:50
01:06:05

Bonus
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Strafe
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Platz AK AK

16
17
10
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
11
27
28
29
12
30
13
31
14
32
33
34
15
35
36
16
17
37
38
39
40
41
18
42
19
43
20
44
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23. Fichtelgebirgsmarathon am 05.07.2025

IFL Fichtelgebirge

Platz
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

StNr. Name

622 Schmitz, Johanna
661 Rohrwild, Karin
668 Geiler, Anton

621 Knof, Sophie

634 RoRmayer, Stefan
617 Ohland, Werner
616 Ohland, Svenja
624 Schober, Sabine
601 Wick, Kathrin

620 Ackermann, Anja
652 Roder, Johanna
650 Roder, Christine
604 Kugler, Sarah
639 Quick, Gerhard
642 Diener, Stefan
657 Meier, Michael
683 Glamsch , Jurgen
681 Natarajan, Ranjith
690 Blind, Lisa

688 Unglaub , Uschi
628 Zotzl, Adolf

05.07.2025 18:19

Verein

ohne Verein

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
ohne Verein

Fichtel-Flitzer

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Alteglofsheim

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LG Fichtelgebirge (TV Réslau)
LG Fichtelgebirge (TV Roslau)
LG Raitschin

TV Stammbach

HSV Hochfranken

Die Meier's

LLC Marathon Regensburg e.V,

ohne Verein

Malleliebe

ohne Verein

TVDN Kirchenlamitz e.V.

Lv
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JG

1996
1963
1953
1998
1969
1969
1997
1966
1997
1981
1993
1965
1996
1947
1984
1966
1960
1991
1994
1969
1939

m/w
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Zeit (brutto)
01:06:37
01:06:53
01:06:53
01:07:18
01:08:00
01:08:19
01:08:19
01:08:36
01:08:37
01:09:01
01:09:02
01:09:02
01:09:02
01:12:52
01:13:16
01:15:32
01:16:41
01:19:33
01:20:10
01:20:35
01:31:39

Bonus

[eNeNeoNeoNoNeolNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNolNoNoNe)

Strafe
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Platz AK AK

21
22
45
23
46
47
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
48
49
50
51
52
31
32
53
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